
Location:

Spill Date:

160.50 sq. ft.

1.00 inches

100.00

0.03

15.00 bbls

15.07 bbls

0.00 bbls

15.00 bbls

0.00 bbls

VOLUME RECOVERED

Total Oil = 

Total Produced Water = 

VOLUME OF LEAK

Total Oil = 

Total Produced Water = 

Muy Wayno 18 CTB (30-015-44838 Muy Wayno 18 Fed #102 H) 

9/14/2019

Average Porosity Factor =

Approximate volume recovered 

Approximate Area =

Average Saturation (or depth) of spill =

Approximate oil % =


