Location:	Muy Wayno 18 CTB (30-015-44838 Muy Wayno 18 Fed #102 H)		
Spill Date:	9/14/2019		
Approximate Area =		160.50	sq. ft.
Average Saturation (or depth) of spill =		1.00	inches
Approximate oil % =		100.00	
Average Porosity Factor =		0.03	
Approximat	e volume recovered	15.00	bbls
	VOLUME	OF LEAK	
Total Oil =		15.07	bbls
Total Produ	ced Water =	0.00	bbls
	VOLUME R	ECOVERED	
Total Oil =		15.00	bbls
Total Produced Water =		0.00	bbls